ARy ; ATA DE
SANTA GENESRA

MATRICULA

507
930
450
1120
1023
86
27
1112
396
167
1139
1040
78
60.
1058
1066
175
1074
1082
949
51
370
108
19
957
213
477
531
1090
116
1104

Registros: 31

5

CARGO
AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
PRESIDENTE

BIOLOGO

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
BIOLOGO

CONTADOR

PROCURADOR

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
ESTAGIARIO

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
ESTAGIARIO

ESTAGIARIO

BIOLOGO

ESTAGIARIO

ESTAGIARIO

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
AG.ADMINISTRATIVO
ENGENHEIRO

ANALISTA GESTAO PESSOAS
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
BIOLOGO

AG.APOIO OPERACIONAL
ESTAGIARIO
COND.VEICULOS MAQUINAS
ESTAGIARIO

CARGO_COMISSAO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 111
PRESIDENTE

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO
ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

COORDENADOR
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 111

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N 111

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO
ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N II
COORDENADOR

ASSESSOR EXECUTIVO

DIRETOR DE DEPARTAMENTO

ASSESSORAMENTO TECNICO N |

REMUNERACAO COMISSAO_GRATIFICACAO

2.270,83
13.172,78
7.947,99
8.209,95
8.209,95
8.978,34
8.381,37
9.521,40
1.986,58
2.005,15
8.209,95
1.180,00
662,19
18.271,96
1.180,00
1.180,00
8.978,34
1.180,00
1.180,00
16.918,48
200,51
2.292,25
9.383,35
8.097,95
8.209,95
18.610,33
8.397,87
1.968,02
1.180,00
2.827,82
1.180,00

3.173,60
0
0
0
0
5.819,30
4.656,32

O OO 0000 oo

2.115,74
0
5.248,67
0
0
0
1.057,86
0
0
0

HORA_SUPLEMENTAR

OO0 00000000 O0DO0DO0D0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0DO0O0DO0O0O0O0O0O0O0O0OOoOOo

EVENTUAL ATRASOS FERIAS

0 0 0
0 0 10.073,30
0 0 0
2.189,32 0 0
0 0 1.368,33
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1.324,39 0 0
0 0 3.045,33
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 2327,72
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
1.804,64 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 0
0 0 627,96
0 0 0

DECIMO_TERCEIRO  TOTAL_BRUTO TOTAL_LIQUIDO COMPETENCIA

a
O
00
w

g

=
OO0 0000000000000 O0OO0DO0DO0DO0DO0OO0DO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0Oo

5.444,43
23.246,08
7.947,99
10.399,27
9.578,28
14.797,64
13.037,69
9.521,40
1.986,58
2.005,15
8.209,95
1.180,00
1.986,58
21.317,29
1.180,00
1.180,00
23.277,19
1.180,00
1.180,00
16.918,48
2.005,15
4.407,99
9.383,35
13.346,62
8.209,95
18.610,33
8.397,87
3.025,88
1.180,00
3.455,78
1.180,00

4.549,51
17.277,58
5.824,93
7.536,28
7.435,65
10.442,77
9.234,41
6.891,12
1.530,58
1.148,45
5.935,02
1.180,00
1.649,32
16.423,89
1.180,00
1.180,00
19.126,16
1.144,60
1.144,60
12.603,56
1.665,29
3.289,41
6.719,88
9.487,15
6.185,60
13.378,67
4.346,56
2227,72
1.180,00
2.941,61
1.144,60

202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302
202302

LOTACAO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO
FJPO



